
SIERRA FOOTHILL LEAGUE
2024-2025 Contact Information

COMMISSIONER
Steve Thornton sthorntonsfl@gmail.com

 
DEL ORO HIGH SCHOOL
Athletic Director
Jill Butler jbutler@puhsd.k12.ca.us
Principal
Nick Zerwas nzerwas@puhsd.k12.ca.us
Athletic Administrator
Krista Strecker kstrecker@puhsd.k12.ca.us

DAVIS SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
Athletic Director
Mark McGreevy mmcgreevy@djusd.net
Principal
Bryce Geigle bgeigle@djuhsd.net

FOLSOM HIGH SCHOOL
Athletic Director
Lisa Finley lfinley@fcusd.org
Principal
Howard Cadenhead hcadenhead@fcusd.org
Athletic Administrator
Eric Eklund eeklund@fcusd.org

GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL
Athletic Director
Tim Healy thealy@rjuhsd.us
Principal
Greg Sloan gsloan@rjuhsd.us
Athletic Administrator
Sara Wetteland swetteland@rjuhs.us

mailto:sthorntonsfl@gmail.com
mailto:lfinley@fcusd.org


JESUIT HIGH SCHOOL
Athletic Director
Hank Weinberger hank.weinberger@jesuithighschool.org
Principal
Michael Wood michael.wood@jesuithighschool.org

OAK RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
Athletic Director
Steve White swhite@eduhsd.k12.ca.us
Principal
Aaron Palm apalm@eduhsd.k12.ca.us
Athletic Administrator
Rob Slinger rslinger@eduhsd.k12.ca.us

ROCKLIN HIGH SCHOOL
Athletic Director
Dale Eckenburg deckenburg@rocklinusd.org
Principal/League President
Davis Stewart dstewart@rocklinusd.org         
Athletic Administrator
Mike Pappas mpappas@rocklinusd.org

ST. FRANCIS HIGH SCHOOL
Athletic Director
Ryan Chisolm rchisolm@stfrancishs.org
Principal
Elias Mendoza emendoza@stfrancishs.org

WHITNEY HIGH SCHOOL
Athletic Director
Eric Means emeans@rocklinusd.org
Principal
Scott Collins scollins@rocklinusd.org
Athletic Administrator
Penelope Shelton pshelton@rocklinusd.org


